
Trofarello 08 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Training - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 13 PLANDO E. 13:39.016
Tempo gara

1 2:00.402 + 05.499 12:10:59.482  57,557

2 1:55.942 + 01.039 12:12:55.424  59,771

3 2:00.010 + 05.107 12:14:55.434  57,745

4 1:56.606 + 01.703 12:16:52.040  59,431

5 1:55.966 + 01.063 12:18:48.006  59,759

6 1:55.187 + 00.284 12:20:43.193  60,163

7 1:54.903 --------- 12:22:38.096  60,312

 Po. 2 - # 975 BONSIGNORIO D. + 01.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.393 + 01.683 12:10:55.473  59,540

2 1:59.089 + 04.379 12:12:54.562  58,192

3 1:58.031 + 03.321 12:14:52.593  58,713

4 1:58.197 + 03.487 12:16:50.790  58,631

5 1:58.683 + 03.973 12:18:49.473  58,391

6 1:55.155 + 00.445 12:20:44.628  60,180

7 1:54.710 --------- 12:22:39.338  60,413

 Po. 3 - # 744 TOSO A. + 27.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.724 + -01.-632 12:10:54.804  59,884

2 1:57.356 --------- 12:12:52.160  59,051

3 1:58.963 + 01.607 12:14:51.123  58,253

4 1:58.466 + 01.110 12:16:49.589  58,498

5 1:57.915 + 00.559 12:18:47.504  58,771

6 2:00.863 + 03.507 12:20:48.367  57,338

7 2:17.680 + 20.324 12:23:06.047  50,334

 Po. 4 - # 218 COSTA F. + 1:05.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.399 + -01.-613 12:11:01.479  56,618

2 2:04.012 --------- 12:13:05.491  55,882

3 2:04.878 + 00.866 12:15:10.369  55,494

4 2:05.955 + 01.943 12:17:16.324  55,020

5 2:09.066 + 05.054 12:19:25.390  53,693

6 2:09.657 + 05.645 12:21:35.047  53,449

7 2:08.826 + 04.814 12:23:43.873  53,793

 Po. 5 - # 38 SINGEORZAN A. + 1:12.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.753 + 02.527 12:11:06.833  54,245

2 2:05.507 + 00.281 12:13:12.340  55,216

3 2:05.226 --------- 12:15:17.566  55,340

4 2:08.328 + 03.102 12:17:25.894  54,002

5 2:11.317 + 06.091 12:19:37.211  52,773

6 2:06.685 + 01.459 12:21:43.896  54,703

7 2:06.604 + 01.378 12:23:50.500  54,738

 Po. 6 - # 125 NOCILLA A. + 1:30.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.143 + 00.957 12:11:05.223  54,938

2 2:05.186 --------- 12:13:10.409  55,358

3 2:06.269 + 01.083 12:15:16.678  54,883

4 2:08.130 + 02.944 12:17:24.808  54,086

5 2:12.084 + 06.898 12:19:36.892  52,467

6 2:13.625 + 08.439 12:21:50.517  51,862

7 2:18.349 + 13.163 12:24:08.866  50,091

 Po. 7 - # 499 SCAIOLA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.833 + 03.347 12:11:24.913  47,520

2 2:23.979 + 01.493 12:13:48.892  48,132

3 2:22.506 + 00.020 12:16:11.398  48,630

4 2:22.486 --------- 12:18:33.884  48,636

5 2:29.490 + 07.004 12:21:03.374  46,358

6 2:25.393 + 02.907 12:23:28.767  47,664

 Po. 8 - # 798 BUSCAGLIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.980 + -06.-826 12:11:25.060  47,472

2 2:32.806 --------- 12:13:57.866  45,352

3 2:36.512 + 03.706 12:16:34.378  44,278

4 2:47.002 + 14.196 12:19:21.380  41,497

5 2:49.144 + 16.338 12:22:10.524  40,971

6 2:43.054 + 10.248 12:24:53.578  42,501

Fastest lap: 1:54.710 
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